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MEETING RIJEKA 2015.

15.11.2015. GROBNIK 4,168 km
Practice - Formula 15.11.2015. 10:00 .
Practice started at 10:00:00
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) Boris Wisinovky
1 1:39.296 +6.522 10:17:04.813
2 4:44.789 +3:12.015 10:21:49.602
3 1:35.154 +2.380 10:23:24.756
4 1:33.371 +0.597 10:24:58.127
5 1:32.774 10:26:30.901
(44) Paolo Marcon
1 2:06.859 +29.762 10:08:24.888
2 1:38.271 +1.174 10:10:03.159
3 10:47.641 +9:10.544 10:20:50.800
4 1:37.097 10:22:27.897
5 1:55.571 +18.474 10:24:23.468
6 1:53.130 +16.033 10:26:16.598
7 1:47.408 +10.311 10:28:04.006
(45) Marcon Jr.
1 2:14.747 +22.117 10:08:33.737
2 1:56.849 +4.219 10:10:30.586
3 6:06.793 +4:14.163 10:16:37.379
4 1:53.725 +1.095 10:18:31.104
5 1:52.630 10:20:23.734
6 1:53.208 +0.578 10:22:16.942
7 2:04.266 +11.636 10:24:21.208
8 1:53.817 +1.187 10:26:15.025
9 1:52.969 +0.339 10:28:07.994
10 1:55.485 +2.855 10:30:03.479
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